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No. Company Name Representative Address Trade
1 ATAL Engineering Ltd. Mr. Kevin Cheng Tel 2565 3303 (Kevin Cheng) 17/F., Java Commercial Centre, E&M Contracting

安樂工程有限公司 Mr. Dave Chan 2565 3392 (Dave Chan) 128 Java Road,
(Vice President 2010-12) Fax 2565 7638 North Point,

E-Mail davechan@atal.com.hk Hong Kong.
kevincheng@atal.com.hk

Web Site www.atal.com.hk

2 Carrier Hong Kong Ltd. Mr. Nicole Wong Tel 2694 5618 5/F., Manhattan Place Air-Conditioning
開利 (香港) 有限公司 (Council Member 2010-12) Fax 2694 5263 23, Wang Tai Road, Equipment Supplier

Mr. Eric Chu E-Mail nicole.wong@carrier.utc.com Kowloon Bay,
Web Site www.carrier.com.hk Kowloon.

3 Krueger Engineering (Asia) Ltd. Mr. Raymond C. Synn Tel 2860 7333 Suite 2003, 148, Electric Road Air-Conditioning,
高雅機電工程有限公司 (Council Member 2010-12) Fax 2866 7132 North Point, Electrical,

E-Mail raysynn@krueger.com.hk Hong Kong. Fire Services, Plumbing
info@krueger-asia.com & Drainage Installation

Web Site www.kureger.com.hk

4 Newland Engineering Ltd. Mr. Sam M.F. Keung Tel 2967 8620 Flat A2, 4/F., Phase II Registered Contractor in
新陸工程有限公司 Mr. Shiu Man-on Fax 2967 8630 Hang Fung Industrial Building, ACMV & Electrical

E-Mail samkeung@newland.com.hk No. 2G Hok Yuen Street Installation
Web Site Hunghom, Kowloon.

5 REC Engineering Company Limited Mr. Angus K.M. Leung Tel 2619 8082 11/F., Citicall One Centre, E&M Contracting
盈電工程有限公司 Mr. Antonio Chan Fax 2481 0585, 2481 0615 26-38 Ta Chuen Ping Street

(Treasurer 2010-12) E-Mail angusleungl@rec-eng.com Kwai Chung,
antoniochan@rec-eng.com N.T.

Web Site www.yaulee.com

6 Shinryo (Hong Kong) Ltd. Mr. Victor K.W. Cheung Tel 2237 8624; 2237 8655 5/F., Guardian House, Building Services,
新菱工程香港有限公司 Mr. Joseph Yau Fax 2519 6209 32 Oi Kwan Road, E&M Contractor

Mr. C.F. Wu E-Mail victorcheung@shinryo.com.hk Wanchai,
(Secretary 2010-12) josephyau@shinryo.com.hk Hong Kong.

cfwu@shinryo@com.hk
Web Site

7 Shun Hing Engineering Contracting Mr. Wu Chak-hung Tel 2419 8282 16/F.,  Shun Hing Centre, Contracting
Contracting Co., Ltd. (Council Member 2010-12) Fax 2419 8234 8 Shing Yiu Street,
信興機電工程有限公司 Mr. Wong Chi-kong E-Mail shecon@shunhinggroup.com Kwai Chung,

chwu@shunhinggrop.com N.T.
Web Site www.shecon.com

8 The Jardine Engineering Mr. Raymond K.S. Lin Tel 2807 4511; 2807 1717 13/F., Somerset House, Contracting / Supplier /
Corporation, Ltd. Mr. Franklin C.W Lau Tel 2807 4504 Taikoo Place, Building Automation /
怡和機器有限公司 (Council Member 2010-12) Fax 2806 8514; 2887 9090 979 King's Road, Energy Service

Mr. Ron Cheng E-Mail raymond.lin@jec.com Hong Kong.
franklin.lau@jec.com
ron.cheng@jec.com

Web Site www.jec.com

9 Trane Hong Kong Mr. K.L. Chan Tel 3128 4764 12/F., Dragon Centre, Air-Conditioning
特靈香港 Mr. Victor Wong Fax 2887 9111 79 Wing Hong Street, Equipment Supplier

(Vice President 2010-12) E-Mail raymond.kl.chan@jec.com Cheung Sha Wan,
Web Site www.tranehk.com Kowloon.

10 Winston Air Conditioning  & Mr. Tong Yiu-sun Tel 2764 1200 Unit 2A, 1/F, Contracting
Engineering (HK) Co., Ltd. Mr. Daniel Chong Fax 2764 0465 Tower 1, Harbour Centre,
永通冷氣工程 (香港) (Immediate Past President E-Mail winhk@winston-hk.com 1 Hok Cheung Street,
有限公司 2010-12) daniel@clydeman.com Hunghom, Kowloon.

Web Site

11 York Internationa Mr. Bill Cheung Tel 2331 9286; 2590 0012 20/F., Tower 1, 2 & 3, Manufacture of Air-
(Northern Asia) Ltd. (Council Member 2010-12) Fax 2331 9840; 2243 4032; 2516 5648 Enterprise Square 1, Conditioning equipment
約克國際 (北亞) 有限公司 Mr. Stephen Lam E-Mail bill.cheung@jci.com 9, Sheung Yuet Road

stephen.kw.lam@jci.com Kowloon Bay,
Web Site www.york.com Kowloon.

12 Young's Engineering Co., Ltd. Mr. K.Y. Ip Tel 2235 0900 Room 701-704, Design, Supply &
景福工程有限公司 (President 2010-12) Fax 2529 8194 Eastern Harbour Centre, Installation of

Mr. Wong Po Shing E-Mail kyip@nwse.com.hk 28 Hoi Chak Street, Electrical & Mechanical
Mr. Wong Shu Hung pswong@nwse.com.hk Quarry Bay, Services, Routine

shwong@nwse.com.hk Hong Kong Maintenance Work
Web Site www.nwse.com.hk
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